
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
21 
27 
48 

121 
82 
33 
89 
11 
26 
70 
74 
99 
10 

7 
5 
3 

44 
13 
17 
24 
77 

6 
49 

Name 
TOCU Riccardo 
CAMPAGNA Andrea 
PIRIA Antonino 
BRUNETTI Lorenzo 
SABBATINI Diego 
D I  G IO VA M B ATT IS TA Fe lic ia n o  Lo r e n z o  
CAZZANIGA Guido 
LOLLI Giuliano 
PAN Thomas 
PERILLO Gianni 
PELLEGRINO Mario 
BINI Gabriele 
POLLINI Gioele 
RAICONI Andrea 
DALL'OGLIO Richard Davide 
PELLEGRINO Giacomo 
BENVENUTI Mario 
IERVOLINO Gianluca 
NAPPA Aldo Ottavio 
MARECH Giuseppe 
NAVATTA Francesco 

BERETTA Massimiliano 
ZANIBONI Andrea 

Class 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015Y Over 
PC015 Y 
PC015Y Over 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015H Over 
PC015Y Over 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015Y Over 
PC015 Y 

PC015H 
PC015 Y 

Model/Engine 
PC015 H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC016 Y 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 H 
PC016 Y 
PC015 H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 

PC015 H 
PC015 Y 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2 

Total Tm 
15:55.882 
15:56.231 
15:56.561 
15:56.690 
15:57.644 
15:57.930 
15:59.546 
15:59.939 
16:01.699 
16:02.500 
16:03.700 
16:03.732 
16:03.794 
16:04.973 
16:07.537 
16:07.914 
16:09.858 
16:10.005 
16:10.697 
16:10.850 
16:10.857 

10:12.505 
4:03.290 

Diff 

0.349 
0.679 
0.808 
1.762 
2.048 
3.664 
4.057 
5.817 
6.618 
7.818 
7.850 
7.912 
9.091 

11.655 
12.032 
13.976 
14.123 
14.815 
14.968 
14.975 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.349 
0.330 
0.129 
0.954 
0.286 
1.616 
0.393 
1.760 
0.801 
1.200 
0.032 
0.062 
1.179 
2.564 
0.377 
1.944 
0.147 
0.692 
0.153 
0.007 

Best Tm 
2:26.548 
2:26.990 
2:27.072 
2:27.582 
2:27.935 
2:28.893 
2:29.676 
2:29.317 
2:29.686 
2:28.911 
2:29.015 
2:30.230 
2:28.942 
2:31.974 
2:33.639 
2:33.284 
2:32.645 
2:31.948 
2:32.883 
2:29.282 
2:32.032 

2:49.593 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.349 

Avg. Speed 

79,014 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.548 

Best Speed 

128,845 

Best Lap by 

21 - TOCU Riccardo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend 
Trofeo Predator's 

RACE 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:53:26 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

30/03/2025 10:45 


