



FX Racing Weekend

Sorted on Laps

Trofeo Predator's

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

RACE 1

30/03/2025 10:45

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:53:26

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Model/Engine	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	21	TOCU Riccardo	PC015H	PC015 H	4	15:55.882			2:26.548
2	27	CAMPAGNA Andrea	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	4	15:56.231	0.349	0.349	2:26.990
3	48	PIRIA Antonino	PC015H	PC015 H	4	15:56.561	0.679	0.330	2:27.072
4	121	BRUNETTI Lorenzo	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	4	15:56.690	0.808	0.129	2:27.582
5	82	SABBATINI Diego	PC015H	PC015 H	4	15:57.644	1.762	0.954	2:27.935
6	33	D I GIOVAMBATTISTA Feliciano Lorenzo	PC015Y Over	PC015 Y	4	15:57.930	2.048	0.286	2:28.893
7	89	CAZZANIGA Guido	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	4	15:59.546	3.664	1.616	2:29.676
8	11	LOLLI Giuliano	PC015Y Over	PC015 Y	4	15:59.939	4.057	0.393	2:29.317
9	26	PAN Thomas	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	4	16:01.699	5.817	1.760	2:29.686
10	70	PERILLO Gianni	PC015H	PC015 H	4	16:02.500	6.618	0.801	2:28.911
11	74	PELLEGRINO Mario	PC015H Over	PC015 H	4	16:03.700	7.818	1.200	2:29.015
12	99	BINI Gabriele	PC015Y Over	PC016 Y	4	16:03.732	7.850	0.032	2:30.230
13	10	POLLINI Gioele	PC015H	PC015 H	4	16:03.794	7.912	0.062	2:28.942
14	7	RAICONI Andrea	PC015H	PC015 H	4	16:04.973	9.091	1.179	2:31.974
15	5	DALL'OGGIO Richard Davide	PC015H	PC015 H	4	16:07.537	11.655	2.564	2:33.639
16	3	PELLEGRINO Giacomo	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	4	16:07.914	12.032	0.377	2:33.284
17	44	BENVENUTI Mario	PC015H	PC015 H	4	16:09.858	13.976	1.944	2:32.645
18	13	IERVOLINO Gianluca	PC015 Y	PC016 Y	4	16:10.005	14.123	0.147	2:31.948
19	17	NAPPA Aldo Ottavio	PC015H	PC015 H	4	16:10.697	14.815	0.692	2:32.883
20	24	MARECH Giuseppe	PC015Y Over	PC015 Y	4	16:10.850	14.968	0.153	2:29.282
21	77	NAVATTA Francesco	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	4	16:10.857	14.975	0.007	2:32.032
Not classified									
JNF	6	BERETTA Massimiliano	PC015H	PC015 H	2	10:12.505	DNF		2:49.593
JNF	49	ZANIBONI Andrea	PC015 Y	PC015 Y		4:03.290	DNF		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.349	79,014	2:26.548	128,845	21 - TOCU Riccardo

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Orbits
Race Director	

www.mylaps.com

Used to: Cronorapino Timing ASD